Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Monitor AOC Agon AG275QZ/EU
27"/IPS/2560x1440/270Hz/1ms
GtG/HDMIx2,DPx2,USB/Gsync,freesync/pivot

Sifra: 1371

Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori
Proizvodac: AOC

Cena: 81052,00 rsd.




Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @
Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Response Time:
Image Aspect Ratio:
Display Features:

HDMI:

DisplayPort:

USB 3.2 Gen 1:

Audio Interface:

Power Device Type:

Power Device Location:
Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Voltage:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Frequency:

Power Consumption Operational:

Mounting Capability:
Monitor Compliant Standards:
External Color:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

LCD
TFT Active Matrix
27"
27"

IPS

Dot Pitch
0.2335 mm
2560x1440
240 Hz

255 kHz
30 kHz

0.5 ms
16:9

QHD

NVIDIA G-SYNC

AMD FreeSync Premium
DisplayHDR 400

2 (HDMI (Type A))
2

3

1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Power Supply
Internal

240V

100V

60 Hz

50 Hz

26 W
DesktopWallmount
VESA DDC2BCI
Black

40 °C

0-°C

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




