

**Monitor 27" AOC AG275QZ IPS  
2560x1440/270Hz/1ms/2xHDMI/DP/USB**Šifra: 1371  
Kategorija proizvoda: Monitori  
Proizvođač: AOC**Cena: 52.090,00** rsd.

Display Type:	LCD
Display Technology:	TFT Active Matrix
Diagonal Length:	27"
Viewable Display Diagonal Length:	27"
Type of Matrix:	IPS
Pitch Type:	Dot Pitch
Pitch Width:	0.2335 mm
Maximum Resolution:	2560x1440
Maximum Video Refresh Rate @ Max. Resolution:	240 Hz
Maximum Horizontal Scan Frequency:	255 kHz
Minimum Horizontal Scan Frequency:	30 kHz
Response Time:	0.5 ms
Image Aspect Ratio:	16:9
Display Features:	QHD NVIDIA G-SYNC AMD FreeSync Premium DisplayHDR 400
HDMI:	2 (HDMI (Type A))
DisplayPort:	2
USB 3.2 Gen 1:	3
Audio Interface:	1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Power Device Type:	Power Supply
Power Device Location:	Internal
Maximum Input Voltage:	240 V
Minimum Input Voltage:	100 V
Maximum Input Frequency:	60 Hz
Minimum Input Frequency:	50 Hz
Power Consumption Operational:	26 W
Mounting Capability:	DesktopWallmount
Monitor Compliant Standards:	VESA DDC2BCI
External Color:	Black
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C